=4 Replaces R&R Products Versa-Green

ﬁﬂ 1860 Parts
Traction Unit

~ Steering Arm

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Replaces R&R Products Versa-Green

Hﬁn 1860 Parts
Traction Unit
~ Steering Arm
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
1 R49-5900 Steering Wheel 1
2 R256-113 Bushing - 3/4 1D x 1 1/8 Flange 2
3 R95-7149 Front Steering Pulley 1
4 R32121-44 Roll Pin-3/16 x 2 1
5 R95-5965 Cable - Steering Fits 3050 1
R95-7140, . .
6 R95-7140P R95-7140-01 Cap - Plastic - Steering Arm 1
7 R95-2941G Steering Arm 1
8 R5-2653 Pulley - Idler Steering Cable 4
9 R256-2 Bushing - Idler Pulley 4
10 R71-5440 Spacer - Steering Pulley 2
11 R10-7240 Spacer - Steering Pulley 1
12 R95-5959G Pulley - Support - Green 1
R32127-24,
R32146-17,
R3296-16,
13 R301504 R3296-42, Locknut - ESNA 1/4-20 1
R915661P,
RM40333
R01-178-0420,
14 R400124 R20-11-AD, Bolt - Hex HD 1/4-20 x 2-1/2 GR5 1
R321-15
15 R93-8063 R83-1790 Decal - Warning Ce 1
16 R150258 Bolt - Shoulder 1/2-13 2

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




=4 Replaces R&R Products Versa-Green

Rﬁﬂ 1860 Parts
Traction Unit
~ Steering Arm

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
3256-26,

RO1-166-0540,
R0O1-166-0820,
R17-2530,
R24-13-BD,
R30-8570,
R356206,
R48-9390

17 R3256-26 Washer - 1/2 in 4

3256-26,
RO1-166-0050,
RO1-166-0240,
RO1-166-0800,
R24-13-AD,
R24-14-AD,
R32-8110,
R3256-6,
R452012,
R69-8980

17 R453017 Washer - Flat 1/2 4

18 R444850 Nut - 3/8-16 Jam Center Lock 2

3256-24,
453011,
RO1-166-0100,
R0O1-166-0120,
RO1-166-0270,
R0O1-166-0500,
RO1-166-0600,
R0O1-166-0620,
R132-4593,
R237-12,
R24-10-AD,
R24-11-AD,
R24-11-BD,
R24-12-AD,
R24-12-BD,
R30-9310,
R32-8190,
R3256-24,
R3256-3,
R3256-36,
R3256-4,
R47-9950

19 R453011 Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE Y/Zinc 4

20 R95-2932 Bracket - Pulley 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




=4 Replaces R&R Products Versa-Green

Hﬁﬂ 1860 Parts
Traction Unit
~ Steering Arm

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
R3290-115,
21 R322-4 R908018P Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 7/8 2
3296-29,
22 R3296-29 R1-804256, Locknut - 5/16-18 ESNA 2
R915662P
3256-3,
R0O1-166-0400,
R24-10-BD,
R24-9-AD,
R24H1136,
R32-9650,
R3256-2,
23 R453009 R3256-23, Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE 2
R3256-67,
R3290-217,
R3556-3,
R4-2390,
R452006,
R7-0152
3256-3,
23 R310266 R09056, Washer - Flat 5/16 USS 2
R452004
24 RET15804 R444762 Locknut - 3/8-16 Top Lock 2
25 R83-0700-03 R83-0700 Handle - Power Steering Arm 1
R233-24,
26 R233-48 R30-3370 Knob 1
27 R83-0760 Washer - Power Steering Arm 1
28 R83-0740 Spacer - Power Steering Arm 2
29 R83-0730 Bushing - Power Steering Arm 1
30 R83-0750 Bolt - Steering Arm Adj 1
31 R150598 Decal - R&R Versa-Green 1860 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Replaces R&R Products Versa-Green

ﬂﬁn 1860 Parts
Traction Unit
~ Steering Arm
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
R3246-3,
R3290-7,
32 R300105 R352-41, Screw - Set 5/16-18 x 5/16 1
R352-43
33 R93-8068 R83-2050 Decal - Steering Lock-Unlock 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




